Town of Sherman

Tourist Rooming House (TRH) Contact Information

As of December 20, 2023

Property Name/Owner

Owner Contact Info

TRH Address

Property Manager Contact

Shady Knoll Cabin LLC, Gail Sprangers
Springstead Cabin Rentals, George Wienold
Turtle Point Outpost, Elizabeth & Thomas Mayer
Bear Tracks Lodge LLC, Krystal & Scott Kurinsky
French Lake Retreat, Krystal & Scott Kurinsky
Smiley Springstead Lake Home, Sara Smiley
Loon's Nest, Sheri Schlitt

Wolf Cabin, Lisa Wolf

Lily Pad on Muskie Lake LLC

Brian & Linda Dunham

Christopher & Breja Fink

Michael Ostermeyer

Peace & Pines, LLC, Kendall Claeys

Ron & Sue Hagen

Smiley Family Lakehouse, LLC; Tom Smiley

715-583-4518 sprangerseg@gmail.com
847-421-5891, dwienold@comcast.net
612-385-9681, turtlepointoutpost@gmail.com
847-421-6092, kwkurinsky@yahoo.com
847-421-6092, kwkurinsky@yahoo.com
757-748-1727, sarasmil@gmail.com
414-315-9447, sschlitt78@gmail.com
708-267-4399, lisadelbwolf@gmail.com
715-396-1395, lilypadcabin@gmail.com
715-396-1395, GetBrianAndLinda@gmail.com
920-397-0452, finkc@beloit.edu

920-285-7229, brejaa@gmail.com
414-520-5521, ostermeyerm@ballardspahr.com
563-340-9127, kendall.claeys@belgian-acres.com
715-661-1661, sehagen28@yahoo.com
715-316-1366, smilcdr53@gmail.com

4572W Puls Road

4088 Penninsula Road Park
3097W Grant Lake Road
4582W French Lake Road
4581N French Lake Road
4063 State Hwy 182
3511W State Hwy 182
4862W Simmons Rd
3598W Bearskull Road
3590W Bearskull Road
2760W Bisenius Road

3880W Stone Lake Road
2851N Flowage Road
3519W State Hwy 182
1865N Boot Lake Rd

Gail Sprangers (owner)

Craig Crowl 715-490-1227
Brooke Veldt 920-460-6698

Eric Scott 608-635-6819

Eric Scott 608-635-6820

Craig Crowl 715-490-1227

Sheri Schlitt 414-315-9447

Tina DelBeccaro

Dawn Milanowski 715-904-0623
Dawn Milanowski 715-904-0623
Lyle Dallman 715-358-6624

Terri Lynn Benson 608-399-4636
Mike Sabec 715-476-2305
owner 715-661-1661

Tom Smiley 715-316-1366




